INTRODUCTION
The Model GK-604D Digital
Inclinometer System is delivered in its
entirety and includes a Model 6001D-2
reel-mounted control cable and a
Field PC. The signal from the probe
is transmitted by the control cable to

or email attachment. Data reduction,
graphing and reporting can be
accomplished on a PC using
SiteMaster Software. (Sold separately.
Please see the SiteMaster data sheet
for details).
The Field PC comes complete with a
USB sync cable, Lithium-Ion battery,
AC wall charger (with international
plug kit), screen protector, and
Quick Start Guide.
ORDeRINg INfORMaTION
Model GK-604D-20M: Inclinometer Readout System with Digital MEMS Biaxial
Inclinometer Probe, FPC-3 Field PC, Software, Cable Reel, requisite Carry Cases,
Pulley Assembly, and 20 m Cable marked every 0.5 m.
Model GK-604D-30M: As above, with 30 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-50M: As above, with 50 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-70M: As above, with 70 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-100M: As above, with 100 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-130M: As above, with 130 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-150M: As above, with 150 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-170M: As above, with 170 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-200M: As above, with 200 m Cable.
Model GK-604D-100E: Inclinometer Readout System with Digital MEMS Biaxial
Inclinometer Probe, FPC-3 Field PC, Software, Cable Reel, requisite Carry Cases,
Pulley Assembly, and 100 ft Cable marked every 2 ft.
Model GK-604D-150E: As above, with 150 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-200E: As above, with 200 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-250E: As above, with 250 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-300E: As above, with 300 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-350E: As above, with 350 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-400E: As above, with 400 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-450E: As above, with 450 ft Cable.
Model GK-604D-500E: As above, with 500 ft Cable.